NTN  SLX20X60X41  cylindrical
roller bearings
Online NTN SLX20X60X41 cylindrical roller bearings Expert.More
Choices. NTN SLX20X60X41 cylindrical roller bearings in Stock
60 mm A & 32 mm A1 43.5 mm B Ready to Ship Now!
A 60 mm
A1 32 mm
B 43.5 mm
d 47.62 mm
E 25 mm
G M6x1
H 57.2 mm
H1 14 mm
H2 116 mm
J 94 mm
L 130 mm
L1 35 mm
N M16
s1 21.75 mm
S 10.9 mm
Z 24 mm
C 35.1 kN
C0 23.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.5 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing PA210N-
Designation of bearing US210-30G2T04